Snowboarding City Championship 2017 Results




	TDSSA SNOWBOARDING  - Race 3
	
	
	
	
	DNF - did not finish

	Race:
	Ladies GS - Level 2
	Date:
	15-Feb-17
	
	 
	DNS - did not start

	Mt. St. Louis
	Start
	
	
	
	DSQ - missed a gate

	
	
	End
	
	Time
	Time
	Total
	

	Bib
	Name
	School
	Notes
	1st run
	2nd run
	Time
	Place

	202
	Tallis, Jordan
	MCI
	 
	31.05
	31.04
	62.09
	1

	203
	Crawford, Mikayla
	NSS
	 
	31.97
	31.29
	63.26
	2

	201
	Alexandor, Jessica
	NTCI
	 
	37.17
	38.06
	75.23
	3

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	






	TDSSA SNOWBOARDING  - Race 3
	
	
	
	
	DNF - did not finish

	Race:
	Mens GS - Level 2
	Date:
	15-Feb-17
	
	 
	DNS - did not start

	Mt. St. Louis
	
	
	
	
	DSQ - missed a gate

	
	
	
	
	Time
	Time
	Total
	

	Bib
	Name
	School
	Notes
	1st run
	2nd run
	Time
	Place

	208
	Hildebrand, Eric
	FHCI
	 
	27.45
	27.18
	54.63
	1

	207
	Farber, Adam
	FHCI
	 
	27.82
	27.94
	55.76
	2

	209
	Farber, Jacob
	FHCI
	 
	28.95
	28.45
	57.40
	3

	206
	Couch, Spencer
	NSS
	 
	30.00
	29.85
	59.85
	4









	TDSSA SNOWBOARDING  - Race 3
	
	
	
	
	DNF - did not finish

	Race:
	Ladies GS - Level I
	Date:
	15-Feb-17
	
	 
	DNS - did not start

	Mt. St. Louis
	start:
	
	
	
	DSQ - missed a gate

	
	
	Finish:
	
	Time
	Time
	Total
	

	Bib
	Name
	School
	Notes
	1st run
	2nd run
	Time
	Place

	10
	Sharland, Heather
	LPCI
	 
	33.77
	34.81
	68.58
	1

	31
	Dejean, Hunter
	NSS
	 
	34.51
	36.88
	71.39
	2

	4
	Rough, Jocelyn
	NTCI
	 
	35.10
	36.84
	71.94
	3

	17
	Spiess, Katie
	NSS
	 
	36.10
	37.00
	73.10
	4

	15
	Khosla, Jocelyn
	MCI
	 
	36.14
	37.55
	73.69
	5

	23
	Ng , Hannah
	NSS
	 
	36.45
	37.59
	74.04
	6

	32
	Acton, Sydney
	LPCI
	 
	37.22
	37.51
	74.73
	7

	37
	Leuty, Rebecca
	NSS
	 
	37.99
	37.42
	75.41
	8

	3
	Shum, Chelsea
	DMCI
	 
	37.60
	37.82
	75.42
	9

	36
	Hauerbach, Reghan
	MCI
	 
	38.03
	37.49
	75.52
	10

	18
	Kitson, Cassie
	RCI
	 
	37.40
	38.72
	76.12
	11

	27
	Nelson, Georgia
	NSS
	 
	38.32
	37.90
	76.22
	12

	6
	Ghan, Ashley
	NSS
	 
	39.90
	36.59
	76.49
	13

	29
	Peres, Zoe
	LPCI
	 
	38.06
	38.60
	76.66
	14

	25
	Maher, Julia
	LPCI
	 
	38.82
	38.42
	77.24
	15

	34
	Eagleson, Mikayla
	NSS
	 
	38.51
	38.80
	77.31
	16

	30
	Ferrera, Martine
	MCI
	 
	38.18
	39.21
	77.39
	17

	14
	Stevenson, Erin
	NTCI
	 
	39.39
	39.60
	78.99
	18

	22
	Noga-Bard, Kasha
	MCI
	 
	37.76
	41.46
	79.22
	19

	38
	Dzkowski, Patricia
	LPCI
	 
	38.94
	40.48
	79.42
	20

	45
	Osborne, Allegra
	LPCI
	 
	39.66
	39.96
	79.62
	21

	41
	Labbett, Regan
	LPCI
	 
	39.75
	40.03
	79.78
	22

	44
	Jiang, Eva
	NSS
	 
	39.22
	40.79
	80.01
	23

	7
	Ma, Nina
	NHSS
	 
	40.31
	39.89
	80.20
	24

	40
	Dimpopooulos, Patrice
	NSS
	 
	41.04
	40.12
	81.16
	25

	28
	King, Jackie
	RCI
	 
	40.28
	41.40
	81.68
	26

	54
	Denys, Caitlin
	NSS
	 
	40.23
	41.51
	81.74
	27

	48
	Smith, Gillian
	LPCI
	 
	41.25
	40.74
	81.99
	28

	24
	Wisniewski, Veronica
	RCI
	 
	40.58
	41.78
	82.36
	29

	20
	Cohen, Hailey
	FHCI
	 
	42.29
	44.05
	86.34
	30

	53
	Freedman, Rachel
	NSS
	 
	42.56
	44.15
	86.71
	31

	49
	Evans, Mikaila
	NSS
	 
	43.88
	43.78
	87.66
	32

	50
	Nicholl, Hannah
	LPCI
	 
	46.87
	43.22
	90.09
	33

	1
	Jory, Mary-Kate
	WLMCI
	 
	44.54
	46.17
	90.71
	34

	19
	Sharland, Alex
	LPCI
	 
	54.50
	36.31
	90.81
	35

	46
	Ashdown, Zoe
	MCI
	 
	46.25
	45.07
	91.32
	36

	9
	Rees, Kate
	RCI
	 
	46.15
	46.85
	93.00
	37

	5
	Seretis, Christine
	MCI
	 
	46.36
	46.83
	93.19
	38

	35
	Morash, Allie
	LPCI
	 
	49.94
	44.00
	93.94
	39

	21
	Tralli, Rebecca
	EHSS
	 
	47.12
	48.76
	95.88
	40

	51
	Besserman, Emma
	NSS
	 
	50.40
	46.73
	97.13
	41

	12
	Masliah, Shiraz
	EHSS
	 
	49.80
	49.37
	99.17
	42

	42
	Johnston, Sophie
	MCI
	 
	51.74
	49.79
	101.53
	43

	39
	Arriaza, Sara
	MCI
	 
	56.48
	56.31
	112.79
	44

	2
	Duong, Maya
	EHSS
	miss gate
	36.35
	dsq
	DSQ
	 

	33
	Sam-Foh, Pascale
	MCI
	miss gate
	43.37
	dsq
	DSQ
	 

	11
	Haar, Ellie
	FHCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	26
	Santagata, Mariella
	MCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	47
	Cathcart, Madeline
	NSS
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	52
	Bryne, Eria
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

















	TDSSA SNOWBOARDING  - Race 3
	
	
	
	DNF - did not finish

	Race:
	Mens GS - Level I
	Date:
	15-Feb-17
	
	 
	DNS - did not start

	Mt. St. Louis
	start
	
	
	
	DSQ - missed a gate

	
	
	end
	
	Time
	Time
	Total
	

	Bib
	Name
	School
	Notes
	1st run
	2nd run
	Time
	Place

	61
	Nelson, Patrick
	NSS
	 
	32.41
	31.86
	64.27
	1

	78
	Eakins, Ethan
	LPCI
	 
	32.04
	33.78
	65.82
	2

	75
	Balestrieri, Samuel
	NSS
	 
	32.01
	34.52
	66.53
	3

	72
	LaFontaine, Michael
	NTCI
	 
	32.79
	34.08
	66.87
	4

	101
	Jarrett, Jesse
	MCI
	 
	33.84
	33.38
	67.22
	5

	77
	Dunne, Kyle
	RCI
	 
	32.82
	34.71
	67.53
	6

	79
	Miller, Brendan
	FHCI
	 
	34.15
	33.53
	67.68
	7

	124
	Sanford , Parker
	MCI
	 
	34.56
	34.20
	68.76
	8

	59
	Filipiuk, William
	NTCI
	 
	35.13
	35.63
	70.76
	9

	86
	Pringle, Ronnie
	LPCI
	 
	34.71
	36.19
	70.90
	10

	130
	Koven, Sam
	MCI
	 
	36.37
	34.69
	71.06
	11

	102
	Zorbas, Christos
	NSS
	 
	36.52
	36.00
	72.52
	12

	96
	Shields, Jack
	LPCI
	 
	36.56
	36.51
	73.07
	13

	116
	Stanschus, Lukas
	MCI
	 
	37.44
	35.92
	73.36
	14

	93
	Dimopoulos , Nicholas
	NSS
	 
	37.71
	35.93
	73.64
	15

	118
	Kovelev, Michael
	LPCI
	 
	37.23
	37.02
	74.25
	16

	111
	Rothblatt, Darren
	NSS
	 
	37.40
	38.18
	75.58
	17

	121
	Denver, Noah
	MCI
	 
	37.70
	38.15
	75.85
	18

	81
	Dimitris, Benjamin
	NTCI
	 
	37.99
	37.99
	75.98
	19

	68
	Sperber, Daniel
	LPCI
	 
	33.28
	43.63
	76.91
	20

	80
	Dejong, Robert
	EHSS
	 
	38.04
	40.04
	78.08
	21

	71
	Caplan, Jacob
	DMCI
	 
	39.41
	39.18
	78.59
	22

	74
	Wong, Cooper
	MCI
	 
	39.77
	38.88
	78.65
	23

	11
	Wynn, Daniel
	NSS
	 
	40.30
	39.19
	79.49
	24

	107
	Myers, Lukas
	NSS
	 
	41.71
	38.84
	80.55
	25

	88
	Kraft, Daniel
	FHCI
	 
	38.80
	41.86
	80.66
	26

	135
	Jackson, Tristan
	MCI
	 
	40.49
	40.40
	80.89
	27

	83
	Ghan, Ethan
	NSS
	 
	46.30
	34.96
	81.26
	28

	55
	Pattni, Niam
	WLMCI
	 
	39.92
	41.42
	81.34
	29

	98
	Tepper, Jordan
	FHCI
	 
	41.66
	40.61
	82.27
	30

	84
	Varenbut, Nick
	NHSS
	 
	42.87
	39.57
	82.44
	31

	58
	Briggs, Mauricio
	DMCI
	 
	41.31
	41.37
	82.68
	32

	104
	Jaffery, Aali
	FHCI
	 
	40.79
	41.92
	82.71
	33

	129
	Walters, Eric
	LPCI
	 
	36.37
	46.88
	83.25
	34

	76
	Jiang, Jason
	NHSS
	 
	41.08
	42.49
	83.57
	35

	134
	Fung, Justin
	NSS
	 
	43.39
	43.33
	86.72
	36

	60
	Scott, Ben
	MCI
	 
	46.07
	41.02
	87.09
	37

	132
	Osborne, Lincoln
	LPCI
	 
	41.84
	45.51
	87.35
	38

	127
	McComb, Peter
	MCI
	 
	44.39
	44.26
	88.65
	39

	85
	Sutherland, Ryan
	RCI
	 
	44.08
	44.66
	88.74
	40

	114
	Wright, Joshua
	NTCI
	 
	42.09
	48.16
	90.25
	41

	82
	Forbes, Jack
	MCI
	 
	44.92
	45.73
	90.65
	42

	69
	Bernstein, Josh
	FHCI
	 
	50.02
	40.75
	90.77
	43

	105
	Donaghey, Ethan
	NTCI
	 
	45.22
	45.76
	90.98
	44

	89
	Yuan, Andy
	EHSS
	 
	46.86
	46.71
	93.57
	45

	67
	Aquilinia, Ellery
	RCI
	 
	50.30
	45.45
	95.75
	46

	70
	Wen, Michael
	EHSS
	 
	51.19
	49.67
	100.86
	47

	66
	Kim, Martin
	NHSS
	 
	53.48
	51.28
	104.76
	48

	117
	Heez, Evan
	NSS
	missed gate
	36.85
	dsq
	DSQ
	 

	57
	Pugach, Erik
	EHSS
	 
	39.15
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	52
	Andrew, Peter
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	91
	Platnick, Zachary
	NTCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	92
	Gaudet, Jack
	MCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	94
	Ho, Kody
	NHSS
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	100
	Borger, Sebastian
	NTCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	103
	Dicker, Ryan
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	36.23
	XDQ
	 

	106
	Mcquillen, Lewis
	MCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	108
	Buckman, Carter
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	36.70
	XDQ
	 

	109
	Shapiro, Ethan
	NTCI
	 race order
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	110
	Reid, Liam
	MCI
	 
	dns
	41.60
	XDQ
	 

	113
	Cohen, Will
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	120
	Jancic, Boris
	NTCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	122
	Doane, Matthew
	NSS
	 
	dns
	42.15
	XDQ
	 

	123
	Matthews, Adam
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	125
	Shay, Simon
	NSS
	 
	dns
	46.23
	XDQ
	 

	126
	Shipley, Connor
	LPCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	128
	Cho, Caleb
	NSS
	 
	dns
	37.48
	XDQ
	 

	131
	Rummell, Eric
	NSS
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 

	133
	Marshall, Spencer
	MCI
	 
	dns
	dns
	XDQ
	 







Girls Level I - GS
Individual
	
	Name
	School

	1
	Sharland, Heather
	LPCI

	2
	Dejean, Hunter
	NSS

	3
	Rough, Jocelyn
	NTCI

	4
	Spiess, Katie
	NSS

	5
	Khosla, Jocelyn
	MCI

	6
	Ng , Hannah
	NSS



Boys Level I - GS
Individual
	
	Name
	School

	1
	Nelson, Patrick
	NSS

	2
	Eakins, Ethan
	LPCI

	3
	Balestrieri, Samuel
	NSS

	4
	LaFontaine, Michael
	NTCI

	5
	Jarrett, Jesse
	MCI

	6
	Dunne, Kyle
	RCI




Girls Level I - GS
Team
	Place
	School
	Points

	1
	NSS
	12

	2
	LPCI
	22

	3
	MCI
	32




Boys Level I - GS
Team
	Place
	School
	Points

	1
	NSS
	16

	2
	MCI
	24

	3
	LPCI
	25



